
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            BHANDA 03

            BHAN03

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                778
                            	
                                29.00
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                779
                            	
                                21.25
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                780
                            	
                                29.00
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                868
                            	
                                4.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                83.25 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                83.25 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

